SPEL1 Liege/Namur/Luxe

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 22-08-20 08.15

358 Jaarse/Yearling
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Licentie
License
155723-38
181310-17
301643-70
302011-50
103622-26
222500-79
301643-70
188696-31
108090-32
155723-38
302011-50
167201-70
188696-31
301561-85
243036-51
301561-85
157364-30
162556-81
309160-21
103622-26
301234-49
302011-50
155723-38
310077-65
309537-10
120371-91
310077-65
120371-91
112517-94
188696-31
308490-30
242453-50
240365-96
301561-85
301561-85
167201-70
301561-85
191958-92
307279-80
242896-08
300811-14
132922-32
310511-14
301561-85
305920-79
301561-85
302011-50
155723-38
155723-38
242453-50
310040-28
120371-91
310077-65
302011-50
181635-51
240922-71
301561-85
115872-54
302403-54

Naam

Nom

BERTRAND M&N
COLETTE-THIRIONET
BARBAIX DETRAUX
DELBUSHAYE CEDRIC
MOENS PATRICK
NAPEN FRANCIS
BARBAIX DETRAUX
CARO J-M ET A
BONMARIAGE-MASSON
BERTRAND M&N
DELBUSHAYE CEDRIC
PHILIPPE STANY
CARO J-M ET A

DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE
DEKEYSER DETHIER
DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE
BRAGARD D&X

COLLE MICHAUX
AL-THANI MOHAMET
MOENS PATRICK
BODSON GH-ANCIA B
DELBUSHAYE CEDRIC
BERTRAND M&N
LARDO THIBAUT
MAISSE - PARENT
ANDOT VICTOR
LARDO THIBAUT
ANDOT VICTOR
GOVAERTS RAYMONDE
CARO J-M ET A
THIRAN GASTON
BOSQUEE JONATHAN
PANZAP &F

DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE
DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE
PHILIPPE STANY
DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE
CIOMEK MARYJAN & JOH
KEVER JF - DELOGE M
HENRY LEON

PIRET ANDRE

BORZSEI-CHER & THOMA

SCHUR-DASSONVILLE T
DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE
GILLES BERTRAND
DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE
DELBUSHAYE CEDRIC
BERTRAND M&N
BERTRAND M&N
BOSQUEE JONATHAN
EVRARD SEBASTIEN
ANDOT VICTOR
LARDO THIBAUT
DELBUSHAYE CEDRIC
DETAL MICHEL
BOURGUET MICHEL
DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE
DEVOS JEAN PIERRE
COLET MURIELLE

17-09-2020 11:04:22

TULLE

Gemeente
Commune
FRANCORC
TILLIER
GERIN
PETIT RE
ROMSEE
AVERNAS
GERIN
LAMBERMO
OUFFET
FRANCORC
PETIT RE
VANCE
LAMBERMO
HOTTON
SOUMAGNE
HOTTON
HEUSY
BIESMERE
SPRIMONT
ROMSEE
MOMALLE
PETIT RE
FRANCORC
BOURSEIG
VOTTEM
VISE
BOURSEIG
VISE
WIERDE
LAMBERMO
HAVERSIN
OUPEYE
ANS
HOTTON
HOTTON
VANCE
HOTTON
RICHELLE
BERNEAU
NANDRIN
JALHAY
NAMUR
ST-GEORG
HOTTON
WARET CH
HOTTON
PETIT RE
FRANCORC
FRANCORC
OUPEYE
MANHAY
VISE
BOURSEIG
PETIT RE
FOCANT
ANDRIMON
HOTTON
LE ROUX
ACHENE

79 Deelnemers/Participants

AD IG Afstand
EN MQ Distance
16 7 629028
5 2 603423
6 2 | 569275
16 10 637728
10 4 631967
2 1 621625
6 1 2
7 6 636843
2 1 609367
16 10 2
16| 5 2
4 2 542855
77 2
31 19 594460
2 1 634794
31 29 2
8 6 637131
7 1 570319
4 | 3 620031
10 1 2
8 7 629818
16 8 3
16 13 3
5 3 548157
2 1 634724
6 4 646239
5 1 2
6 1 2
2 2 592362
7 1 3
3 3 | 581773
16 8 641678
5 2 633356
31 2 3
31 7 4
4 4 2
31 3 5
3 2 643930
1 1 647499
2 2 614004
7 1 637420
2 1 594049
4 | 4 622633
31 22 6
15 3 601049
31 18 7
16 9 4
16 11 4
16 1 5
16 9 2
2 1 604619
6 5 3
5 4 3
16 13 5
3 2 565036
1 1 639425
31|20 8
10 1 578332
3 2 578677

<ty

Ringnummer
Bague

BE 100058419
BE 103937119
BE 104727519
BE 100327219
BE 100315419
BE 102303319
BE 104725219
BE 100138819
BE 102835719
BE 100061919
BE 100320419
BE 114330619
BE 100142419
BE 114792819
BE 100395419
BE 114798219
BE 102783419
BE 104170819
BE 102207919
BE 100312319
BE 101918919
BE 100328919
BE 100060119
BE 103330119
BE 101246619
BE 101135519
BE 103332219
BE 101136519
BE 104001119
BE 115672519
BE 104645119
BE 101223019
BE 101309119
BE 114796719
BE 114790119
BE 114332119
BE 114782319
BE 101291019
BE 101280019
BE 100818419
BE 100074319
BE 103729819
BE 101556719
BE 116959119
BE 104919719
BE 114779919
BE 100325219
BE 100055519
BE 100053919
BE 116509719
BE 114645919
BE 101132319
BE 103332119
BE 100322819
BE 103419419
BE 102758719
BE 114789819
BE 104440419
BE 104612919

TELEVIE
KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse
15.09550 1516.0345
14.55110 1507.8664
14.33321 1503.8900
15.20190 1499.4193
15.22320 1478.1701
15.15540 1476.8947
14.41351 1472.5739
15.28209 1469.5868
15.11150 1463.9447
15.25110 1462.2324
15.31520 1459.7772
14.28018 1455.2583
15.33469 1451.3893
15.06550 1443.1560
15.35190 1441.6761
15.07250 1441.4063
15.37130 1440.7666
14.51109 1439.5391
15.26230 1437.3087
15.34470 1436.9962
15.37180 1423.9611
15.42590 1423.5530
15.37150 1422.3358
14.40400 1421.3232
15.41480 1420.5998
15.51350 1415.3802
14.42400 1413.9905
15.53010 1410.9508
15.15310 1408.6528
15.47320 1407.2842
15.08330 1406.7779
15.51310 1405.5960
15.45530 1404.7004
15.18170 1404.4021
15.18200 1404.2362
14.41478 1403.4635
15.18350 1403.4074
15.54460 1400.5583
15.57320 1399.8969
15.33530 1399.0142
15.51209 1396.7839
15.20290 1396.1745
15.43580 1386.8134
15.23450 1386.4956
15.28462 1385.6399
15.24100 1385.1495
15.57100 1379.8658
15.51450 1377.1823
15.51560 1376.6297
16.01170 1376.1547
15.34329 1375.5461
16.05440 1372.8346
14.54410 1371.4783
16.00000 1371.4581
15.07060 1371.1138
16.02420 1367.1691
15.29580 1366.6794
15.18210 1366.0848
15.18400 1365.8780
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SPEL1 Liege/Namur/Luxe

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 22-08-20 08.15

358 Jaarse/Yearling
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Licentie
License
242896-08
302011-50
300811-14
173638-08
302011-50
301561-85
243036-51
243063-78
240961-13
242453-50
188696-31
189469-28
302011-50
301643-70
162556-81
310040-28
242453-50
181635-51
103622-26
309730-09
301561-85
301561-85
101508-46
242453-50
155723-38
218462-18
303896-92
307505-15
157364-30
120371-91
240961-13
301643-70
104209-31
301234-49
301643-70
175182-00
130079-02
301561-85
242776-82
302011-50
306479-56
161960-67
300044-23
130079-02
300044-23
306479-56
155723-38
309730-09
301561-85
307505-15
188696-31
242453-50
181310-17
300044-23
130079-02
115872-54
155723-38
302011-50
303265-43

Naam

Nom

HENRY LEON
DELBUSHAYE CEDRIC
PIRET ANDRE
FRAITURE VIVIAN
DELBUSHAYE CEDRIC
DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE
DEKEYSER DETHIER
KOCKELMANS VINCENT
BONNECHERE VINCENT
BOSQUEE JONATHAN
CARO J-M ET A
COUCHARIERE MICHEL
DELBUSHAYE CEDRIC
BARBAIX DETRAUX
COLLE MICHAUX
EVRARD SEBASTIEN
BOSQUEE JONATHAN
DETAL MICHEL

MOENS PATRICK
FOULON-COLLARD N
DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE
DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE
ADAM GERARD
BOSQUEE JONATHAN
BERTRAND M&N
HOGGE PHILIPPE
PELLEGRINI MARIE
PHILIPPE DAVID
BRAGARD D&X

ANDOT VICTOR
BONNECHERE VINCENT
BARBAIX DETRAUX
PORTUGAELS JOHAN
BODSON GH-ANCIA B
BARBAIX DETRAUX
CAMUS EMILE
DERMIENCE PHILIPPE
DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE
DEGROOTE BENOIT
DELBUSHAYE CEDRIC
POTVIN SEBASTIEN
LEROY FRERES
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
DERMIENCE PHILIPPE
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
POTVIN SEBASTIEN
BERTRAND M&N
FOULON-COLLARD N
DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE
PHILIPPE DAVID

CARO J-M ET A
BOSQUEE JONATHAN
COLETTE-THIRIONET
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
DERMIENCE PHILIPPE
DEVOS JEAN PIERRE
BERTRAND M&N
DELBUSHAYE CEDRIC
CONSTANT GEORGES
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79 Deelnemers/Participants

<ty

AD IG Afstand Ringnummer
EN MQ Distance Bague

Gemeente

Commune

NANDRIN 2
PETIT RE 16
JALHAY 7
HANNUT 11
PETIT RE 16
HOTTON 31
SOUMAGNE 2
AVENNES 2
OLEYE 3
OUPEYE 16
LAMBERMO 7
MORIALME | 2
PETIT RE 16
GERIN 6
BIESMERE 7
MANHAY 2
OUPEYE 16
FOCANT 3
ROMSEE 10
MONS-LEZ | 2
HOTTON 31
HOTTON 31
SPRIMONT 1
OUPEYE 16
FRANCORC 16
CHARNEUX 1
PEPINSTE 5
ST MARD 12
HEUSY 8
VISE 6
OLEYE 3
GERIN 6
CHENEE 1
MOMALLE 8
GERIN 6
FALISOLL 4
JEMELLE 6
HOTTON 31
VIEUXVIL 3
PETIT RE 16
ERMETON 4
RACOUR 1
MOIGNELE 5
JEMELLE 6
MOIGNELE 5
ERMETON | 4
FRANCORC 16
MONS-LEZ @ 2
HOTTON 31
ST MARD 12
LAMBERMO 7
OUPEYE 16
TILLIER 5
MOIGNELE | 5
JEMELLE 6
LE ROUX 10
FRANCORC 16
PETIT RE 16
ROMSEE 1

1
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2 BE 100800219
6 BE 100323919
2 BE 100077419
619419 BE 102374319
7 BE 100322919
9 BE 114775919
2 BE 100400019
616946 BE 103800519
630187 BE 101837719
3 BE 101226319
4 BE 100134719
565433 BE 104194019
8 BE 102752219
BE 104720519
BE 104336619
BE 114649119
BE 116511619
BE 103421519
3 BE 100315019
625317 BE 116321319
10 BE 114784519
11 BE 114785919
622135 BE 102714419
5 BE 116510719
6 BE 100054919
643981 BE 101033819
631800 BE 101798219
526250 BE 114338619
2 BE 102779819
4 BE 101132519
2 BE 101835819
4 BE 104721419
630065 BE 102647519
2 BE 101924119
5 BE 104727619
580480 BE 104022419
574386 BE 103360719
12 BE 114783019
607561 BE 102816319
9 BE 102755819
571840 BE 103656819
625457 BE 102314719
582879 BE 104076819
BE 116415619
BE 104073319
BE 103652819
BE 100055319
BE 116320219
BE 114785019
BE 114339219
BE 100150519
BE 101225819
BE 103944519
BE 104074419
BE 103357019
BE 104444219
BE 100060819
10 BE 100327719
632127 BE 100545819

N B NN

N wWWwNho N NN NN

TELEVIE
KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse
15.45150 1363.6957
16.03050 1362.4241
16.03559 1359.3025
15.50490 1358.9213
16.04380 1357.9275
15.33170 1356.3372
16.03420 1354.3717
15.50320 1354.3378
16.00361 1353.4896
16.09260 1352.5146
16.06160 1351.3432
15.13280 1351.2020
16.07350 1349.4509
15.17030 1348.8331
15.18230 1347.0511
15.44509 1344.0508
16.12320 1343.7345
15.16110 1341.5441
16.08320 1334.5776
16.03371 1334.3844
15.41230 1331.7253
15.41230 1331.7253
16.02120 1331.6246
16.17370 1329.5811
16.09190 1326.1773
16.21200 1324.1556
16.12210 1323.5571
14.52430 1323.1781
16.17000 1321.8485
16.25390 1317.1079
16.15131 1312.2927
15.29440 1309.4809
16.16220 1308.9087
16.16350 1307.8069
15.30310 1307.1256
15.39160 1306.6026
15.34420 1306.3134
15.50050 1306.2663
16.03230 1297.1448
16.27030 1296.0634
15.36140 1296.0036
16.17380 1295.9258
15.45360 1293.5619
15.39030 1293.5165
15.45500 1292.8924
15.37250 1292.5372
16.23300 1287.6725
16.20541 1286.9209
15.57170 1285.9213
15.04590 1283.5888
16.31330 1282.5355
16.35220 1282.4156
16.05390 1282.1056
15.50360 1279.3657
15.46170 1272.7835
15.49360 1272.1777
16.30180 1269.9939
16.37260 1269.2788
16.33170 1268.6096
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157364-30 BRAGARDD&X  HEUSY 8 5 3  BE102772819 = 1637160 = 1268.5114
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